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KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Req; No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 411026183
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Spha

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investrments Pty Ltd ta Kwy (110968151
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764€¢ |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver

{OR querieggsa@kwv.co.za

Gross Woight :  223.770kg

501405
901408
901406
901395

700025947
|700025346
700025945

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml}
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) '

cs -
cs-

cs

cs

700025956

- 150 x'20 |-10.0:)1;550.00 4.80 |v1,475.60-| - 14,756.00 2,213.40 | 16,969.40 u.
150.'x 20 2.0 | 1,550.00 4.80 1 1,475.60 2,951.20 442.68 | .3,393.88 -7
150 x 20 | 5.0 |1,550.00 4.80 1,475.60 7,378.00 1,106.70 8,484.70 "
150 x 20 | 5.0 |1,550.00 4.80 1,475.60 7,378.00 1,106.70 8,484.70 - .
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" Dalivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Pank Details: Chaque Acc -
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty)
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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